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US-China
Peoples Friendship
Association

Regions, Subregions, and Chapters
(Any changes to this list should be sent to pemorris07@gmail.com)

Chicagoland
Michael Zhao
7140 N. Odell Ave.
Chicago, IL 60631
USCPFAChicago@gmail.com

Minnesota
Ralph Beha
5040 1st Ave. South
Minneapolis, MN 55419
ralphbeha@comcast.net

Owensboro, KY/Evansville, IN
Beth Hubbard
1419 Wright Street
Henderson, KY 42420
thecakelady2012@gmail.com

SOUTHERN REGION
Barbara Cobb
Box 111927
Nashville, TN 37222
bcobbtn14@gmail.com

Atlanta
Ed Krebs
3240 McKown Road
Douglasville, GA 30134
edkrebs@hotmail.com

Chattanooga
Kris Erskine
529 Shadow Pkwy
Chattanooga, TN 37421
kriserskine@gmail.com

Houston-Galleria
A. Cresali Lawell
2600 Wonder Hill Road
Brenham, TX 77833
cresali@cresali.com

Nashville
Barbara Cobb
Box 111927
Nashville, TN 37222
bcobbtn14@gmail.com

Sarasota
Duane Finger
401 27th Street West
Bradenton, FL 34205
gduanef@aol.com

Southeast Florida
Marge Ketter
7088 SE Rivers Edge St.
Jupiter, FL 33458
margeketter@bellsouth.net

WESTERN REGION
Frances H. Goo
1645-B 10th Ave
Honolulu, HI 96816
francesgoo@gmail.com

Northern California/
Northwest Subregion

John Marienthal
1502 Rhinecliff Way
San Jose, CA 95126
marienthal@hotmail.com

Portland, Oregon
Paul Morris
2234 NE 25th Ave.
Portland OR 97212
pemorris07@gmail.com

San Francisco
David Ewing
822 Clay St.
San Francisco, CA 94108-1612
ewinglaw@hotmail.com

South Bay
•John Marienthal
1502 Rhinecliff Way
San Jose, CA 95126
marienthal@hotmail.com
•Winny Lin
2757 Rio Seco Dr.
Pittsburgh, CA 94565
suhwa.w.lin@gmail.com

Southern California 
Subregion

Henry Fung
2725 Monogram St.
Long Beach, CA 90815
igg_igg@yahoo.com

Long Beach
Joe Lau
1332 Via Romero
Palos Verdes Estates, CA 

90274
joelau41@aol.com

EASTERN REGION
Mel Horowitz
200 VanRensselaer Blvd.
Menands, NY 12204
melschinafriends@yahoo.com

New England
Duncan McFarland
28 William St.
West Newton, MA 02465
mcfarland13@gmail.com

New York City
Frank Zhao (acting)
frankzhaoo@gmail.com

Northeastern New York
Kirk Huang
25 Mulberry Drive
Albany, NY 12205
kkhbravo@yahoo.com

Northern New Jersey
Dr. Jim H. Lee
24 Gordon Circle
Parsippany, NJ 07054
leejimap@gmail.com

Portland, Maine
Martin Connelly
33 Caldwell Street
Portland, ME 04103
martin.a.connelly@gmail.com

Richmond VA
Diana Greer
105 Treva Road
Sandston, VA 23150
uscpfarichmond30@yahoo.

com

Metro DC Area
Jason Wang 
3515 Schuerman House Drive
Fairfax, VA 22031
wang840@gmail.com

MIDWEST REGION
Keith Krasemann
212 Sabin St.
Sycamore IL 60178
kkrasema@gmail.com

Carbondale
Kitty Trescott
909 W. Burton St.
Carbondale, IL 62901
trescott@midwest.net

Los Angeles/San Gabriel
Jason J. Lee
440 E. Huntington Dr. #300
Arcadia, CA 91006
jason@leelawla.com

Hawai’i Subregion
Vernon Ching
2735 Tantalus Dr.
Honolulu, HI 96813
vwching@hotmail.com

O’ahu
Chu Lan Schubert-Kwock
1181 Wanaka St
Honolulu HI 96818
clskwock@gmail.com

Honolulu
Vernon Ching
2735 Tantalus Dr.
Honolulu, HI 96813
vwching@hotmail.com

Kauai
Phyllis Tokita
PO Box 1783
Lihue, HI 96766-5783
ptokita@twc.com

National Web Page:
USCPFA.ORG 

Chapter Web Pages:

NORTHEAST NEW YORK 
uscpfany.org

MINNESOTA 
uscpfa-mn.org

OWENSBORO, KY and 
EVANSVILLE, IN 
uscpfa.org/owensboro

ATLANTA 
uscpfa-atlanta.org

SARASOTA 
uschinasarasota.blogspot.
com, also Facebook

SOUTHEAST FLORIDA 
uscpfa-pb.blogspot.com

SOUTH BAY 
uscpfa-sbay.blogspot.com

LONG BEACH 
Search for uschina-lb

WASHINGTON, DC 
dc.uscpfa.org

MIDWEST REGION 
facebook.com/groups/
USCPFA/

WESTERN REGION 
uscpfawr.org

2023 Is 
the Year 
of the 
Rabbit


